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VANCOUVER WA 98660
(360) 737-3877
dws@r-c-s-inc.com
James Ross Clark Bernier
RCS, INC. RLW ANALYTICS
500 CHESTERFIELD CENTER, SUITE 320 1055 BROADWAY, SUITE G
CHESTERFIELD MO 63017 SONOMA CA 95476
(636) 530-9544 (707) 939-8823 X 19
jimross@r-c-s-inc.com clark.bernier@rlw.com
Arno Harris Bud Beebe
RECURRENT ENERGY, INC. SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTIL DIST
220 HALLECK ST., SUITE 220 MS B257
SAN FRANCISCSO CA 94129 6201 S STREET
(415) 298-7096 SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899
arno(@recurrentenergy.com (916) 732-5254
bbeebe@smud.org
Richard Cowart
REGULATORY ASSISTANCE PROJECT Obadiah Bartholomy
50 STATE STREET, SUITE 3 Mechanical Engineer
MONTPELIER VT 05602 SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
(802) 223-8199 M.S. B257
rapcowart@aol.com 6201 S. STREET
SACRAMENTO CA 95817
Brian Mcquown (916) 732-6835
RELIANT ENERGY obartho@smud.org
7251 AMIGO ST., SUITE 120
LAS VEGAS NV 89119 Joseph R. Kloberdanz
(702) 407-4861 SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
bmcquown@reliant.com PO BOX 1831
SAN DIEGO CA 92112
Trent A. Carlson (619) 696-4420
RELIANT ENERGY jkloberdanz@semprautilities.com
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1000 MAIN STREET
HOUSTON TX 77001
(713) 497-4386
tcarlson@reliant.com

Gary Hinners

RELIANT ENERGY, INC.
PO BOX 148

HOUSTON TX 77001-0148
(713) 497-4321
ghinners@reliant.com

Ellen Wolfe

RESERO CONSULTING
9289 SHADOW BROOK PL.
GRANITE BAY CA 95746
(916) 781-4533
ewolfe@resero.com

Rita Norton

RITA NORTON AND ASSOCIATES, LLC
18700 BLYTHSWOOD DRIVE,

LOS GATOS CA 95030

(408) 354-5220
rita@ritanortonconsulting.com

Theresa Burke

Regulatory Analysti

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISO CA 94103

(415) 554-1567

tburke@sfwater.org

Colin Petheram
Director-Regulatory
SBC CALIFORNIA

140 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1325

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1255
colin.petheram@att.com

Phillip J. Muller

SCD ENERGY SOLUTIONS
436 NOVA ALBION WAY
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
(415) 479-1710
philm@scdenergy.com

Steven Schiller

SCHILLER CONSULTING, INC.
111 HILLSIDE AVENUE
PIEDMONT CA 94611

(510) 655-8668
steve@schiller.com

Despina Nichaus

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32H

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1714

dniehaus@semprautilities.com

For: San Diego Gas and Electric Company

Steven Moss

SAN FRANCISCO COMMUNITY POWER COOP
2325 3RD STREET, SUITE 344

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 643-9578

steven@moss.net

Michael A. Hyams

Power Enterprise-Regulatory Affairs

SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMM
1155 MARKET ST., 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1513

mhyams@sfwater.org

Douglas Brooks

Nevada Power Company

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6226 WEST SAHARA AVENUE

LAS VEGAS NV 89151
dbrooks@nevp.com

Elena Mello

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-5696

emello@sppc.com

Trevor Dillard

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
PO BOX 10100

6100 NEIL ROAD, MS S4A50

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-4011
tdillard@sierrapacific.com

Darrell Soyars

Manager-Resource Permitting&Strategic
SIERRA PACIFIC RESOURCES

6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520-0024

(775) 834-4744

dsoyars@sppc.com
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Yvonne Gross

Regulatory Policy Manager
SEMPRA ENERGY
HQO8C

101 ASH STREET

SAN DIEGO CA 92103
(619) 696-2075
ygross@sempraglobal.com

Kellie Smith

SENATE ENERGY/UTILITIES & COMMUNICATION

STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 4038
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 651-4107
kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov

Christopher A. Hilen
Assistant General Counsel

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY

6100 NEIL ROAD
RENO NV 89511
(775) 834-5696
chilen@sppc.com

Anita Hart

Senior Specialist/State Regulatoryaffair
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89193

(702) 364-3312

anita.hart@swgas.com

Jj Prucnal

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
PO BOX 98510

LAS VEGAS NV 89193-8510

(702) 876-7382
jj-prucnal@swgas.com

Randy Sable

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
MAILSTOP: LVB-105

5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89193

(702) 364-3079
randy.sable@swgas.com

Sandra Carolina

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
PO BOX 98510

LAS VEGAS NV 89193-8510

(702) 876-7395

For: Sierra Pacific Resources

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., RM. 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6838

case.admin@sce.com

Hugh Yao

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 W. 5TH ST, GT22G2

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-3619

HYao@SempraUltilities.com

Rasha Prince

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST 5TH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-5141

rprince@semprautilities.com

Peter Jazayeri

STROOCK & STROOCK & LAVAN LLP
2029 CENTURY PARK EAST, SUITE 1800
LOS ANGELES CA 90067

(310) 556-5927

pjazayeri@stroock.com

Elizabeth Baker

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80304

(720) 244-4184
bbaker@summitblue.com

Frank Stern

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80302

(720) 564-1130
fstern@summitblue.com

For: Summit Blue Consulting

Patricia Thompson

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
2920 CAMINO DIABLO, SUITE 210
WALNUT CREEK CA 94597

(925) 935-0270
pthompson@summitblue.com
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sandra.carolina@swgas.com

Bill Schrand

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATON
PO BOX 98510

LAS VEGAS NV 89193-8510

(702) 364-3187
bill.schrand@swgas.com

Steven A. Lipman

STEVEN LIPMAN CONSULTING
500 N. STREET 1108
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-2101
steven@lipmanconsulting.com

For: Lipman Consulting

Seth Hilton

Attorney At Law

STOEL RIVES

111 SUTTER ST., SUITE 700
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104
(415) 617-8943
sdhilton@stoel.com

For: El Paso Natural Gas

Khurshid Khoja

Associate

THELEN REID BROWN RAYSMAN & STEINER
101 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1800

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 369-7643

kkhoja@thelenreid.com

Peter V. Allen

THELEN REID BROWN RAYSMAN & STEINER
101 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1800

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 369-7561

pvallen@thelen.com

Ashlee M. Bonds

THELEN REID BROWN RAYSMAN&STEINER LLP
SUITE 1800

101 SECOND STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 369-7788

abonds@thelen.com

Wes Monier

Strategic Issues And Planning Manager
TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT
333 EAST CANAL DRIVE, PO BOX 949
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Kenneth A. Colburn

SYMBILTIC STRATEGIES, LLC
26 WINTON ROAD

MEREDITH NH 03253
kcolburn@symbioticstrategies.com

Alexia C. Kelly

THE CLIMATE TRUST

65 SW YAMHILL STREET, SUITE 400
PORTLAND OR 97204

(503) 238-1915

akelly@climatetrust.org

Adam Briones

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 926-4013

adamb@greenlining.org

Hayley Goodson

Attorney At Law

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 350
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 929-8876

hayley@turn.org

Alan Comnes

WEST COAST POWER
3934 SE ASH STREET
PORTLAND OR 97214
(503) 239-6913
alan.comnes@nrgenergy.com

Roger Pelote

WILLIAMS POWER COMPANY
12736 CALIFA STREET
VALLEY VILLAGE CA 91607
(818) 761-5954
roger.pelote@williams.com

Kevin Fox
WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

ONE MARKET STREET, SPEAR TOWER, 3300

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 947-2042
kfox@wsgr.com

Sheridan J. Pauker

WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI
SPEAR TOWER, SUITE 3300

ONE MARKET ST

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 947-2136
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TURLOCK CA 95381-0949
(209) 883-8321
fwmonier@tid.org

Carla Peterman

UCEI

2547 CHANNING WAY
BERKELEY CA 94720
(917) 538-6667
carla.peterman@gmail.com

Scott J. Anders

Research/Administrative Director

UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO SCHOOL OF LAW
5998 ALCALA PARK

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

(619) 260-4589

scottanders@sandiego.edu

Andrew J. Van Horn

VAN HORN CONSULTING
12 LIND COURT

ORINDA CA 94563

(925) 254-3358
andy.vanhorn@vhcenergy.com
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spauker@wsgr.com

Kevin Woodruff

WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 442-4877
kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com

Elizabeth Zelljadt

1725 I STREET, N.W. SUITE 300
WASHINGTON DC 20006

(202) 349-1123
ez@pointcarbon.com
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